
Through CPP Portal

GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
CABINET SECRETARIAT
(Special Protection Group)

Admn Block, SPG Complex,
Sec-8, Dwarka, Nevr Delhi-77

No.14l11 / 70 / 0 / 2o2O / Prov / t4 S I 6-l Dated: 17 1dy,2020

CORRIGENDUM

Reference Tender Enquiry No. 14/11./70/o/2020/prov/2596 dated
24/ 04/ 2020 f.or "supply of 02 Nos wire and Cable Locators" through e-tender.

2. The last date for submission of bids is hereby extended by 2 weeks as under.
Accordingly, the technical bid will be opened on04/0g/2020.

S.No. Details For Read
7 Last date of down

loading tender
documents

20/07 /2020
(1600 Hrs)

03/08/2020
(1600 Hrs)

2 Last date and time
for uploa<Iing of
Bids

20/07 /2020
(1600 Hrs)

03/08/2020
(1600 Hrs)

J Date and 'Iime of
Opening of
tender/technical
bids

21/07 /2020
(1600 Hrs)

04/08/2020
(1600 Hrs)

3. All other terms and conditions of above tender will remain u

)rov)


